
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jahresprogramm 2024 

WILA (Winterlager) 

Lagervorschau 

Palmbasteln  

Palmsonntag 

Blauring flügt us 

Fubatu  

Patrozinium (Jubiläum) 

SOLA (Sommerlager) 

Jublatag mit Burgerfest  

Lagerrückblick 

Ladiesnight 

Spassbadi  

12.-16. FEB 

08. MÄR 

23. MÄR  

24. MÄR 

27. APR 

04. & 05. MAI 

15. JUN 

07.-19. JUL 

14. SEP 

21. SEP 

19. OKT 

23. NOV 

 


